
VINELAND PEDIATRICS ON CALL SCHEDULEJUNE.2018

4/16/2018

DAY DATE

HOSP

RNDS

NIGHT

CALL

OFFICE

JAIN

OFFICE

OGIDAN COMMENTS

Fri 1-Jun Jain PA y O off; O tr J rnds F 11/23

Sat 2-Jun PA PA

Sun 3-Jun PA PA

Mon 4-Jun Jain Jain y y

Tue 5-Jun Ogidan PA y

Wed 6-Jun Jain PA y y

Thur 7-Jun Jain PA y

Fri 8-Jun Ogidan PA y y O tr J rnds F 5/4

Sat 9-Jun Ogidan Ogidan y

Sun 10-Jun Ogidan Ogidan

Mon 11-Jun Ogidan Ogidan y J off

Tue 12-Jun Ogidan PA y

Wed 13-Jun Ogidan PA y J off

Thur 14-Jun Jain PA y J off; J tr O rnds Fri 5/18. Dr O office 9-5

Fri 15-Jun Ogidan PA y J off

Sat 16-Jun PA PA

Sun 17-Jun PA PA

Mon 18-Jun Jain Jain y y J tr O rnds M 5/14. J tr O nght M 5/14

Tue 19-Jun Ogidan PA y

Wed 20-Jun Jain PA y y

Thur 21-Jun Jain PA y

Fri 22-Jun Jain PA y O off

Sat 23-Jun PA PA

Sun 24-Jun PA PA

Mon 25-Jun Ogidan Ogidan y y

Tue 26-Jun Ogidan PA y

Wed 27-Jun Ogidan PA y y

Thur 28-Jun Jain PA y

Fri 29-Jun Jain PA y O off; J tr O rnds F 6/22

Sat 30-Jun Jain Jain y

Pediatric Associates' Doctors

MAR= Michael Rosenberg

Fisher

Mirone

Nahkate


